25 Eyliil 2022 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
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At ismi
1.GALATAKULESI (Kosmaz)
2.DILBER FIRTINASI (Kosmaz)
3.SONTOSUR
4 SEKERSULTAN
5.AGCABEYi
6.MALYA GUZELI (Kosmaz)
7.LAZ OGLUM
8 MLASBERK
9.ARAS AGA
10.MINI UCANBEY (Kosmaz)
11.OMERIN MY HEART
12.MADIYAN (Kosmaz)
13.RUSEN ALI (Kosmaz)

14 TUGBEY (Kosmaz)
15.LUXOR (Kosmaz)
16.BAHCE (Kosmaz)
17.TASIYICI (Kosmaz)

18 KIZIMBASAK (Kosmaz)
19.FIRTINAKASIM
20.GUCLUBEYEFESI
21.FEZACAN (Kosmaz)

22 SINANLI

23 DAGKAAN (Kosmaz)
24 HURADAM (Kosmaz)
25.ESENIN GULU (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar

SARTLI 3/DHOW/Y2

1.)63.000 £

1.)10.868 ¢

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

4yka  TUMOZ BEY - BORTEKZ
4yka  DOGANGUN- ASL GALN
7yaa  TOSLR-UKU
8yak  [ZBATUR- TOTAYIM
6yka  BERKSOY - KARGUZELI
Syak  OZGUNHAN- NEHRCAN
7yda  GUNDENZ - NEVRAKZ
Syaa  SARUHANAGA - SHOOWGRL
4yka  DOGANGUN- ENDAM
4yaa  UCANBEY - KARABAHCEKLZI
4yda  ERGOKGE- KUQUKSENKAYA
4ydk  BABA MEVLUT- CANSES
4yaa TOSUR - SUNBKSFRES
9yaa KOSANEFE - SAMYELI
4yka BERKSOY - DEMIRATI
S5yaa KAZBERT (RU) - ESRALI
6yka UCANBEY - BALQOVA
4ykk  DEMIRSOY - HANZE
6yaa  ODINHAN- KARAVEL
4yaa  BBM- GOKBLRCU
4yda  OZGUNHAN- NEHRCAN
8yka  BILGN-AYBENZ
4yka  KAZBERT(RU)- HELINGOLU
8yka  ALTAHA-SIFA
4ykk  TURBO- ACKARA

2))25.200 ¢
2)4347 ¢

Siklet

61
60
60
60
58
58
57
57
55
55
55
53
58
57
56
60
57
53
57
58
55
57
55
57
53

58 kg, 60 kg,

Sahip
MEH. DIRIK
EKR. DILBER
CEM AKDONER
SEY. AKSOY
HUS. BECENE
MEH. KARATOPRAK
SER. BAKAL
SAl. GORMEZ
MUS. DOGAN
MAH. KARAOGLAN
BES. KAYA
ELI. KAYA
AHM GOZUKUGUK
HAL. SIMSEK
ONU. YESILYAPRAK
M EM. OLCAY
M RES. YILDIZ
MUS. KAYA
RES. TUMBUL
YUN. GUCLU
A RIZ KOSEALI
SIR. DEMR
A RIZ KOSEALI
AL SAHIN
MEH. CELIK

3.)12.600 ¢
3)2174 ¢

Antrendrii
E.CETINKURT
C.KATI
B.ILVAN
H.TURAN
MSUSEN
C.KATI
MTEK
BERK GORMEZ
C.KATI
MUR.AKKILIC
ADING
VKARAKUS
Y.GCANKAYA
HAL SIMSEK
AGULLU
G.TOPBAS
Y.BAYSAL
MALI KAYA
B.ILVAN
SEV.BEKTAS
HASYILDIRIM
MTEK
HAS.YILDIRIM
MEH.YILDIRIM
MTEK

HP

46
37
45

43
39
31
38
29
46
39
39
73
42
49
56
25
47
36
36
90
31

23

Adana Hipdromu (18. Yanis Giinii)

1800 Gim

4)6.300 &
4)1.087 4

Son6 Y.
654673
645227
900807
043532
600621
052644
280693
005900
995094
981708
930986
5-00808
584104
100-047
935169
05-0118
578856
099007
000-005
318969
066546
23290-8
640-900
360706
2-87099

Son Kosu Tarihi

18.09.2022
18.09.2022
11.09.2022
11.09.2022
11.09.2022
20.08.2022
09.08.2022
18.09.2022
06.07.2022
07.09.2022
04.09.2022
17.08.2022
18.09.2022
26.04.2022
04.09.2022
17.04.2022
18.09.2022
29.07.2022
16.02.2022
11.09.2022
15.09.2022
14.12.2021
06.09.2022
13.09.2022
18.09.2022



